
Results for Swindale North

Split times for M50L

...return to index

Pos No. Name Age
Class

Time 1
(160)

2
(148)

3
(184)

4
(171)

5
(179)

6
(181)

7
(159)

8
(150)

9
(145)

10
(120)

11
(155)

12
(194)

13
(199)

Finish

1 1632 John Tullie
RR

M50 46:44 7:21
7:21

11:04
3:43

17:05
6:01

19:37
2:32

26:33
6:56

30:10
3:37

32:30
2:20

34:04
1:34

36:27
2:23

38:26
1:59

41:42
3:16

45:50
4:08

46:31
0:41

46:44
0:13

2 1008 Brian Corbett
CorkO

M50 46:57 6:04
6:04

9:36
3:32

16:07
6:31

18:53
2:46

25:42
6:49

29:43
4:01

31:58
2:15

33:29
1:31

36:01
2:32

38:08
2:07

41:28
3:20

46:05
4:37

46:43
0:38

46:57
0:14

3 1266 Martin Dean
FVO

M50 48:36 7:34
7:34

11:34
4:00

18:09
6:35

20:47
2:38

27:30
6:43

-----
-----

33:55
-----

35:39
1:44

38:04
2:25

40:00
1:56

43:43
3:43

47:46
4:03

48:24
0:38

48:36
0:12

4 1141 Mark Saunders
BOK

M50 49:07 7:40
7:40

11:47
4:07

17:49
6:02

20:35
2:46

28:22
7:47

32:10
3:48

34:03
1:53

35:39
1:36

38:09
2:30

40:19
2:10

43:48
3:29

48:09
4:21

48:48
0:39

49:07
0:19

5 347 Keith Masson
MV

M50 49:11 7:19
7:19

11:21
4:02

18:55
7:34

21:33
2:38

28:17
6:44

32:39
4:22

34:30
1:51

36:02
1:32

38:31
2:29

40:41
2:10

44:05
3:24

48:21
4:16

49:00
0:39

49:11
0:11

6 1609 Jonathan Lagoe
LOC

M50 50:32 8:01
8:01

12:08
4:07

19:13
7:05

22:07
2:54

29:08
7:01

33:13
4:05

35:13
2:00

36:44
1:31

39:28
2:44

41:42
2:14

45:09
3:27

49:38
4:29

50:17
0:39

50:32
0:15

7 1337 Andrew Hyslop
BASOC

M50 52:03 7:58
7:58

12:02
4:04

19:29
7:27

22:20
2:51

29:35
7:15

-----
-----

36:10
-----

37:52
1:42

40:34
2:42

43:08
2:34

46:40
3:32

51:11
4:31

51:49
0:38

52:03
0:14

8 1015 Robert Daly
GRAMP

M50 53:28 7:30
7:30

11:40
4:10

20:48
9:08

23:45
2:57

31:25
7:40

35:51
4:26

37:59
2:08

39:43
1:44

42:18
2:35

44:35
2:17

48:07
3:32

52:37
4:30

53:13
0:36

53:28
0:15

9 1439 Joachim Friessnig
TV Fürstenfeld

M50 55:18 10:11
10:11

14:45
4:34

22:03
7:18

25:32
3:29

32:45
7:13

37:53
5:08

40:03
2:10

41:45
1:42

44:23
2:38

46:33
2:10

49:57
3:24

54:23
4:26

55:03
0:40

55:18
0:15

10 163 Ian Ditchfield
MV

M50 55:41 7:39
7:39

12:19
4:40

21:22
9:03

24:10
2:48

32:01
7:51

36:29
4:28

38:48
2:19

40:42
1:54

43:21
2:39

45:34
2:13

49:31
3:57

54:36
5:05

55:26
0:50

55:41
0:15

11 1557 Michael Hayes
MDOC

M50 56:05 8:45
8:45

13:09
4:24

21:24
8:15

24:21
2:57

32:11
7:50

36:57
4:46

39:08
2:11

41:33
2:25

44:16
2:43

46:31
2:15

50:11
3:40

55:01
4:50

55:51
0:50

56:05
0:14

12 1457 Bob Cherry
AYROC

M50 57:19 8:22
8:22

13:11
4:49

20:48
7:37

23:44
2:56

31:48
8:04

37:35
5:47

39:55
2:20

41:51
1:56

44:39
2:48

47:03
2:24

51:11
4:08

56:25
5:14

57:04
0:39

57:19
0:15

13 41 David Hunt
BOK

M50 57:26 7:24
7:24

11:48
4:24

22:13
10:25

26:19
4:06

34:18
7:59

38:23
4:05

41:17
2:54

43:00
1:43

45:55
2:55

48:16
2:21

51:56
3:40

56:28
4:32

57:14
0:46

57:26
0:12



14 743 Barry Elkington
OD

M50 57:31 8:47
8:47

14:05
5:18

21:21
7:16

24:30
3:09

32:20
7:50

37:33
5:13

40:45
3:12

42:44
1:59

45:39
2:55

47:58
2:19

51:46
3:48

56:32
4:46

57:15
0:43

57:31
0:16

15 563 Alan Honey
BOK

M50 59:11 9:21
9:21

14:36
5:15

22:22
7:46

25:45
3:23

34:56
9:11

39:48
4:52

42:32
2:44

44:24
1:52

47:16
2:52

49:49
2:33

53:29
3:40

58:20
4:51

58:59
0:39

59:11
0:12

16 680 Andy Emmerson
OD

M50 59:34 9:04
9:04

14:25
5:21

22:25
8:00

25:50
3:25

34:52
9:02

40:16
5:24

42:27
2:11

44:16
1:49

47:18
3:02

49:56
2:38

53:45
3:49

58:38
4:53

59:20
0:42

59:34
0:14

17 429 Charles Daniel
BOK

M50 61:25 8:23
8:23

13:12
4:49

21:59
8:47

24:54
2:55

33:06
8:12

37:52
4:46

40:31
2:39

43:32
3:01

46:42
3:10

49:01
2:19

55:30
6:29

60:21
4:51

61:10
0:49

61:25
0:15

18 239 Andrew Quickfall
SROC

M50 61:34 9:20
9:20

13:59
4:39

22:40
8:41

26:00
3:20

33:54
7:54

39:01
5:07

41:37
2:36

43:32
1:55

46:25
2:53

48:52
2:27

55:37
6:45

60:35
4:58

61:18
0:43

61:34
0:16

19 1369 Michael Dowling
Wellington Ranges

M50 62:01 8:45
8:45

13:27
4:42

21:47
8:20

25:22
3:35

34:12
8:50

39:41
5:29

42:21
2:40

44:26
2:05

47:49
3:23

51:24
3:35

55:32
4:08

60:58
5:26

61:45
0:47

62:01
0:16

20 621 Alastair Mackenzie
CLOK

M50 62:31 15:07
15:07

19:34
4:27

26:39
7:05

29:29
2:50

36:32
7:03

42:04
5:32

44:32
2:28

46:15
1:43

48:57
2:42

51:07
2:10

55:08
4:01

61:37
6:29

62:18
0:41

62:31
0:13

21 176 Andy Stott
NGOC

M50 62:49 10:48
10:48

16:14
5:26

24:29
8:15

27:44
3:15

36:00
8:16

40:48
4:48

44:04
3:16

46:12
2:08

49:16
3:04

52:14
2:58

56:41
4:27

61:41
5:00

62:34
0:53

62:49
0:15

22 1039 Peter Wood
RAFO

M50 63:27 10:16
10:16

17:54
7:38

25:18
7:24

28:21
3:03

37:19
8:58

-----
-----

45:08
-----

46:56
1:48

51:14
4:18

53:40
2:26

57:36
3:56

62:24
4:48

63:12
0:48

63:27
0:15

23 501 Nigel Bateman
DEVON

M50 63:55 7:56
7:56

12:53
4:57

24:45
11:52

28:25
3:40

37:06
8:41

42:24
5:18

45:03
2:39

46:48
1:45

50:35
3:47

53:20
2:45

57:17
3:57

62:54
5:37

63:37
0:43

63:55
0:18

24 1205 Patrick Eudier
COBS

M50 63:56 9:23
9:23

15:59
6:36

30:07
14:08

32:47
2:40

40:00
7:13

44:30
4:30

47:11
2:41

49:11
2:00

51:51
2:40

54:00
2:09

57:53
3:53

62:53
5:00

63:45
0:52

63:56
0:11

25 808 Bruce Bryant
OD

M50 64:15 9:16
9:16

14:31
5:15

24:24
9:53

27:44
3:20

37:10
9:26

42:50
5:40

45:28
2:38

47:30
2:02

50:31
3:01

53:20
2:49

57:52
4:32

63:18
5:26

64:02
0:44

64:15
0:13

26 485 Rob Parkinson
DEVON

M50 64:38 15:42
15:42

19:43
4:01

29:15
9:32

32:12
2:57

39:25
7:13

45:59
6:34

48:01
2:02

49:40
1:39

52:24
2:44

54:28
2:04

58:20
3:52

63:43
5:23

64:24
0:41

64:38
0:14

27 1568 Brian Pearson
QO

M50 65:54 9:44
9:44

15:04
5:20

22:54
7:50

26:35
3:41

36:04
9:29

41:56
5:52

44:45
2:49

47:46
3:01

51:05
3:19

53:49
2:44

58:38
4:49

64:29
5:51

65:36
1:07

65:54
0:18

28 1427 Simon Filmore
LOC

M50 66:40 10:31
10:31

16:30
5:59

25:05
8:35

28:55
3:50

38:13
9:18

43:19
5:06

46:16
2:57

48:11
1:55

51:56
3:45

55:06
3:10

59:59
4:53

65:36
5:37

66:26
0:50

66:40
0:14

29 293 Andrew Yeates
WCH

M50 67:48 10:15
10:15

15:55
5:40

24:54
8:59

29:03
4:09

39:24
10:21

45:09
5:45

48:10
3:01

50:10
2:00

53:26
3:16

56:15
2:49

60:54
4:39

66:43
5:49

67:32
0:49

67:48
0:16

30 537 Paul Bradbury
SYO

M50 68:11 8:54
8:54

14:22
5:28

24:38
10:16

28:07
3:29

40:19
12:12

-----
-----

51:08
-----

53:01
1:53

56:22
3:21

59:12
2:50

62:36
3:24

67:29
4:53

68:00
0:31

68:11
0:11

31 617 Neil Harvatt
HALO

M50 68:50 12:23
12:23

17:15
4:52

24:26
7:11

27:38
3:12

42:04
14:26

47:52
5:48

50:16
2:24

52:08
1:52

56:00
3:52

58:40
2:40

63:12
4:32

67:51
4:39

68:38
0:47

68:50
0:12

32 1365 Ian Maxwell
RR

M50 69:13 8:11
8:11

12:19
4:08

33:36
21:17

36:18
2:42

45:48
9:30

51:04
5:16

53:17
2:13

55:14
1:57

57:52
2:38

60:16
2:24

63:52
3:36

68:10
4:18

68:59
0:49

69:13
0:14

33 1692 Malcolm Campbell
WAROC

M60 69:44 10:33
10:33

16:04
5:31

25:12
9:08

29:00
3:48

39:04
10:04

47:04
8:00

50:06
3:02

51:56
1:50

55:22
3:26

58:08
2:46

62:47
4:39

68:48
6:01

69:31
0:43

69:44
0:13



34 450 Noel Schorah
DEE

M50 70:12 11:13
11:13

17:25
6:12

25:46
8:21

29:14
3:28

39:02
9:48

45:16
6:14

48:09
2:53

50:27
2:18

53:50
3:23

56:49
2:59

62:41
5:52

69:03
6:22

69:59
0:56

70:12
0:13

35 659 Jes Dickin
SOC

M50 70:13 11:58
11:58

17:19
5:21

25:35
8:16

30:20
4:45

39:38
9:18

46:11
6:33

48:47
2:36

51:04
2:17

54:40
3:36

57:56
3:16

63:38
5:42

69:04
5:26

69:59
0:55

70:13
0:14

36 2047 Chloe Haines
AIRE

W20 70:29 9:09
9:09

14:05
4:56

23:51
9:46

27:21
3:30

36:26
9:05

41:27
5:01

51:44
10:17

53:43
1:59

56:55
3:12

59:50
2:55

64:23
4:33

69:30
5:07

70:14
0:44

70:29
0:15

37 26 Ewan Cameron
INVOC

M50 70:46 9:29
9:29

17:53
8:24

26:03
8:10

30:09
4:06

41:02
10:53

46:54
5:52

49:39
2:45

52:08
2:29

55:26
3:18

59:07
3:41

63:40
4:33

69:39
5:59

70:30
0:51

70:46
0:16

38 1173 Rob Bailey
CLOK

M50 71:31 9:13
9:13

20:36
11:23

29:54
9:18

33:27
3:33

42:17
8:50

47:36
5:19

50:58
3:22

53:03
2:05

56:40
3:37

59:43
3:03

64:34
4:51

70:17
5:43

71:17
1:00

71:31
0:14

39 237 Krister Karlsson
OK Nackhe

M50 73:27 11:31
11:31

16:54
5:23

28:00
11:06

31:50
3:50

41:52
10:02

46:52
5:00

50:07
3:15

52:51
2:44

57:53
5:02

60:23
2:30

66:37
6:14

72:08
5:31

73:10
1:02

73:27
0:17

40 15 Pete Owens
DEE

M50 73:56 11:43
11:43

18:53
7:10

29:23
10:30

33:46
4:23

43:28
9:42

49:13
5:45

52:31
3:18

54:45
2:14

58:33
3:48

61:52
3:19

66:59
5:07

72:52
5:53

73:43
0:51

73:56
0:13

41 772 Ian Moran
SOC

M50 75:34 13:48
13:48

20:26
6:38

33:59
13:33

37:22
3:23

45:49
8:27

52:43
6:54

55:17
2:34

57:27
2:10

61:46
4:19

64:49
3:03

69:33
4:44

74:32
4:59

75:18
0:46

75:34
0:16

42 1857 David Roach
SLOW

M50 77:15 11:39
11:39

18:57
7:18

28:38
9:41

32:59
4:21

43:51
10:52

50:15
6:24

53:33
3:18

55:52
2:19

59:57
4:05

63:29
3:32

68:54
5:25

76:06
7:12

77:01
0:55

77:15
0:14

43 887 Gavin Smith
SROC

M50 80:31 22:41
22:41

29:04
6:23

39:27
10:23

42:39
3:12

50:59
8:20

55:58
4:59

58:36
2:38

60:43
2:07

64:39
3:56

69:01
4:22

73:36
4:35

79:28
5:52

80:16
0:48

80:31
0:15

44 243 Paul Frost
ECKO

M50 81:08 10:26
10:26

16:19
5:53

25:31
9:12

29:18
3:47

42:26
13:08

53:21
10:55

59:18
5:57

61:50
2:32

65:34
3:44

68:58
3:24

74:07
5:09

79:50
5:43

80:48
0:58

81:08
0:20

45 1576 Andrew Armstrong
RR

M50 81:26 11:13
11:13

17:52
6:39

26:15
8:23

30:40
4:25

41:39
10:59

47:37
5:58

51:30
3:53

57:39
6:09

64:22
6:43

67:14
2:52

72:05
4:51

80:16
8:11

81:12
0:56

81:26
0:14

46 869 Dave Denness
LOG

M50 81:28 20:34
20:34

28:05
7:31

36:43
8:38

40:27
3:44

50:31
10:04

57:05
6:34

59:51
2:46

62:24
2:33

65:32
3:08

68:15
2:43

74:32
6:17

80:14
5:42

81:14
1:00

81:28
0:14

46= 2046 Sarah Haines
AIRE

W50 81:28 12:36
12:36

18:12
5:36

30:08
11:56

33:40
3:32

42:20
8:40

53:34
11:14

57:47
4:13

60:52
3:05

64:46
3:54

67:39
2:53

72:09
4:30

80:17
8:08

81:13
0:56

81:28
0:15

48 410 Mark Collins
DFOK

M50 82:03 19:42
19:42

25:05
5:23

35:51
10:46

39:23
3:32

52:17
12:54

57:41
5:24

59:59
2:18

61:40
1:41

65:02
3:22

67:33
2:31

73:52
6:19

80:59
7:07

81:51
0:52

82:03
0:12

49 206 Chris Addiers
Omega

M50 82:08 11:14
11:14

18:26
7:12

28:28
10:02

34:33
6:05

46:13
11:40

52:34
6:21

55:37
3:03

58:41
3:04

62:39
3:58

66:10
3:31

72:59
6:49

80:44
7:45

81:45
1:01

82:08
0:23

50 1821 Simon Froude
AIRE

M50 84:56 20:09
20:09

25:52
5:43

36:11
10:19

39:57
3:46

54:20
14:23

60:16
5:56

63:10
2:54

65:41
2:31

69:46
4:05

72:41
2:55

78:29
5:48

83:40
5:11

84:39
0:59

84:56
0:17

51 855 Geoffrey Hollins
POTOC

M55 86:28 13:43
13:43

21:11
7:28

31:45
10:34

36:12
4:27

50:30
14:18

58:04
7:34

61:41
3:37

64:24
2:43

69:25
5:01

72:55
3:30

78:52
5:57

85:22
6:30

86:15
0:53

86:28
0:13

52 1113 Stephen Restorick
CLOK

M50 88:11 12:19
12:19

18:47
6:28

30:02
11:15

35:01
4:59

48:05
13:04

55:21
7:16

59:17
3:56

62:08
2:51

67:53
5:45

72:30
4:37

78:45
6:15

86:40
7:55

87:55
1:15

88:11
0:16

53 546 Paul Williams
LOC

M55 91:20 17:28
17:28

24:38
7:10

35:47
11:09

41:41
5:54

52:54
11:13

60:46
7:52

63:58
3:12

66:14
2:16

71:14
5:00

74:57
3:43

80:46
5:49

90:17
9:31

91:06
0:49

91:20
0:14
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54 1843 Ray Humphreys
MDOC

M50 91:25 15:37
15:37

21:29
5:52

31:03
9:34

34:59
3:56

50:23
15:24

57:04
6:41

60:16
3:12

62:38
2:22

67:22
4:44

70:05
2:43

78:09
8:04

90:16
12:07

91:06
0:50

91:25
0:19

55 1105 Sandy Burgon
BOK

M50 91:48 14:14
14:14

20:57
6:43

31:23
10:26

35:59
4:36

47:12
11:13

62:50
15:38

66:10
3:20

68:20
2:10

73:20
5:00

77:27
4:07

83:19
5:52

90:37
7:18

91:29
0:52

91:48
0:19

56 1211 Jean Pierre Picard
COBS

M50 93:09 13:35
13:35

23:13
9:38

35:37
12:24

39:05
3:28

53:36
14:31

59:49
6:13

68:48
8:59

72:31
3:43

75:53
3:22

79:20
3:27

84:14
4:54

91:53
7:39

92:56
1:03

93:09
0:13

57 1476 Christopher Kelsey
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